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Name

GM ALEXANDER FISHBEIN
GM ALONSO ZAPATA

FM KARL DEHMELT

GM MICHAEL A ROHDE
GM ENRICO SEVILLANO
NM WILSON K GIBBINS
NM TONY DAVIS

FM PETER BEREOLOS
NM MIKHAIL KOGANOV
NM ERIC COOKE

BRYAN LILLY

FM IGNACIO PEREZ

NM JAMES A MILLS

NM WILLIAM MARCELINO
NM GREGG STANLEY

CM ALAA-ADDIN MOUSSA
NM J TIMOTHY SAGE

NM KLAUS A POHL

NM VIJAY RAGHAVAN

NM MICHAEL P CAREY
NM MARK ALLEN HULSEY
MARC S ROTENBERG
JAMES HODINA

MICHAEL J PRESUTTI

NM SERGEY BERCHENKO
NM JOHN SMITHWICK

NM CARL A HAESSLER
NM STEVEN J SZPISJAK
NM NELS W TRUELSON
KENNETH SLOAN

SHAWN TURNER

M PAUL COVINGTON
EDWARD GARNER
MICHAEL J KENNY
HONGBIAO ZENG

DAVID J MCKEE

Rtng
2572
2467
2311
2460
2550
2227
2072
2277
2190
2250
2111
2227
2211
2204
2183
2120
2075
2214
2186
2111
2233
2166
1870
1760
2200
2010
2230
2214
2200
1717
1906
1897
1918
1904
1865
1939

St
NJ
GA
PA
NY

Rd 1
W16
W20
D7

w17

CAS L11

MN
AR
TN
CT
FL
Wi
WA
IN
VA
TX
Mi
MA
SC
Wi
RI
OK
DC
1A
ID
OH
NC
OR
IL
SD
AL
uT
CO
WV

W32
D3
W26
D30
W36
W5
W34
W35
w41
W39
L1
L4
D23
W38
L2
W33
w42
D18
D25
D24
L8
L31
W37
W40
D9
wa7
L6
L21

CANL12

KS
NH

L13
L10

Rd 2
W13
W29
W24
w28
W30
w3l
W25
D14
D23
W15
w18
D22
L1
D8
L10
W35
W37
L11
w21
W40
L19
D12
D9
L3
L7
w41
W32
L4
L2
LS
L6
L27
W38
W42
L16
D39

Rd 3
D10
W6
D12
D11
W17
L2
W14
L19
W34
D1
D4
D3
W26
L7
w23
w27
L5
W39
w8
w28
W22
L21
L15
D32
D31
L13
L16
L20
D33
W36
D25
D24
D29
L9
D38
L30

Rd 4
D4
w19
D9
D1
W13
W16
L12
W33
D3
w11
L10
w7
L5
w20
w21
L6
w41
w30
L2
L14
L15
w31l
L25
W26
w23
L24
W29
W34
L27
L18
L22
w38
L8
L28
L36
W35

Rd 5
W19
W10
W6
D15
D12
L3
D22
D11
D28
L2
D8
D5
w24
w18
D4
D21
W25
L14
L1
w27
D16
D7
w42
L13
L17
W37
L20
D9
W30
L29
D33
D36
D31
w41
W40
D32

Rd 6
w2
L1
W15
W14
W10
w22
W19
W12
W20
LS
D13
L8
D11
L4
L3
w28
D21
w29
L7
L9
D17
L6
W36
W33
W32
w31l
W34
L16
L18
D38
L26
L25
L24
L27
D37
L23

Tot
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0



37
38
39
40
41
42

STUART A VARDEN
DARYL ROTHCHILD
RAMON TAGORDA

J KEVIN FRENCH
MICHAEL A MULFORD
KEITH PROSTERMAN

1870
1626
1618
1800
1813
1532

MD
ND
LA
KY
NV
NE

L28
L19
L15
L29
L14
L22

L17
L33
D36
L20
L26
L34

D40
D35
L18
D37
W42
L41

W39
L32
L37
L42
L17
W40

L26
W39
L38
L35
L34
L23

D35
D30
W42
w41
L40
L39

2.0
2.0
15
15
1.0
1.0



TB-Me(TB-Soll TB-Cumul.

20
18.5
19
19
175
18
175
16.5
15
215
20
20
19
19
18.5
175
17
14.5
16
13
13
12.5
12
11.5
115
10.5
9.5
14.5
12
14
14
13
125
11
11
10.5

23
21
22
215
195
20
20.5
18.5
17
235
23.5
22
21
20
20
19.5
18
16
23
19.5
18.5
17.5
17
18
17.5
155
15
19
17
18.5
18
17
16.5
15
14.5
14

17.5
20
14.5
16.5
14
15
14
135
13
16
14.5
14.5
12.5
135
14
11
10.5
11
15
11
115
12.5
8.5

4.5
6.5



10.5
9.5
10.5
8.5
11

14
125
14
115
14.5
12

5.5
4.5
3.5
3
4



